UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Revised Date-Sheet for MCA Semester-J/III/V and M.Sc.Computer Science Semester-I/I11
Examination to be held in November-December-2018

Place of Examination : Department of Computer Science p )§ .ﬂcﬂ 4 ,./ g /.? o
(Faculty of Mathematical Sciences)
University of Delhi, Delhi-110007

Course Semester Timings & Session
MCA
; g Time : 10.00 A.M. To 1.00 P.M. (Morning Session)
M.Sc. Computer Science Y111
Date & Day Semester Paper No. Paper Title
November 30, 2018 I MCA-105 Economics
Friday I MC5-101 Design and Analysis of Algorithms
; 111 MCS-313 Special Topics in Information Security
v MCA-506 Digital Image Processing & Multi-media
December 01, 2018 1T MCA-304 Automata Theory
Saturday
December 03, 2018 I MCS5-104 Database Systems & Implementation
Monday II MCS-302 Digital Image Processing & Multi-media
111 MCA-303 Database Systems
December 04, 2018 Vv MCA-503 Data Mining
Tuesday
December 05, 2018 I MCA-104 Computer Systems Architecture
Wednesday I MC5-103 Information Security
December 06, 2018 I MCA-302 Software Engineering
Thursday 1T MCS-312 Special Topics in Theoretical Computer Science
December 07, 2018 I MCA-102 Systems Programming
Friday I MC5-102 Artificial Intelligence
I MCS5-326 Network Science
December 10, 2018 1 MCA-103 Statistical Techniques
Monday I MC5-105 Computational Intelligence
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December 11, 2018
Tuesday

December 12, 2018
Wednesday

December 13, 2018
Thursday

December 14, 2018
Friday

December 17, 2018
Monday
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MCS-304
'MCA-509

MCA-301

MCA-101
MC5-311

MC5-303
MCA-505

MCA-106
MCA-305
MCA-501
MCA-517
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Software Quality Assurance & Testing
Software Quality Assurance & Testing

Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Object Oriented Pro gramming
Special Topics in Data Mining

Neural Networks
Artificial Intelligence

Technical Communication
Operating Systems

Modelling & Simulation

Satellite and Mobile Communication

(S

\!

fvrg mrdsr@a?rﬁ (wien) / 0.8.D.(Examination)
feeeh Rvafiemer / University of W
10007 / DalN-11000

Head (Officiating)

Department of
University of p C;Omputer Science
Dethi-110097

)r\"%;fi \\\6 1 \1\&




