## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Revised Date-Sheet for MCA Semester-I/III/V and M.Sc.Computer Science Semester-I/III

Examination to be held in November-December-2018

Place of Examination:

Department of Computer Science (Faculty of Mathematical Sciences) University of Delhi, Delhi-110007 DS-HOV-18/70

Course	Semes	<u>ter</u>	Time: 10.00 A.M. To 1.00 P.M. (Morning Session)	
MCA M.Sc. Computer Science	I/III/V ce I/III	ori Selice		
Date & Day	<u>Semester</u>	Paper No.	<u>Paper Title</u>	
November 30, 2018	I	MCA-105	Economics	
Friday	I	MCS-101	Design and Analysis of Algorithms	
	III	MCS-313	Special Topics in Information Security	
	V	MCA-506	Digital Image Processing & Multi-media	
December 01, 2018 Saturday	III	MCA-304	Automata Theory	
December 03, 2018	I	MCS-104	Database Systems & Implementation	
Monday	III	MCS-302	Digital Image Processing & Multi-media	
11.20.111.0	III	MCA-303	Database Systems	
December 04, 2018 Tuesday	V	MCA-503	Data Mining	
December 05, 2018	I	MCA-104	Computer Systems Architecture	
Wednesday	I	MCS-103	Information Security	
December 06, 2018	III	MCA-302	Software Engineering	
Thursday	III	MCS-312	Special Topics in Theoretical Computer Science	
December 07, 2018	Ī	MCA-102	Systems Programming	
Friday	I	MCS-102	Artificial Intelligence	
Tituuy	m	MCS-326	Network Science	
December 10, 2018	I	MCA-103	Statistical Techniques	
Monday	I	MCS-105	Computational Intelligence	
	200	118	( ) P	

Head (Officiating)
Department of Computer Science
University of Delhi
Delhi-110007

विशेष कार्यअधिकारी (परीक्षा) / O.S.D.(Examination) दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय / University of Delhi

10 22 Mg 921

Contd. Page No.2

December 11, 2018	V	MCS-304	Software Quality Assurance & Testing
Tuesday		MCA-509	Software Quality Assurance & Testing
December 12, 2018 Wednesday	III	MCA-301	Design and Analysis of Algorithms
December 13, 2018	III	MCA-101	Object Oriented Programming
Thursday		MCS-311	Special Topics in Data Mining
December 14, 2018	III	MCS-303	Neural Networks
Friday	V	MCA-505	Artificial Intelligence
December 17, 2018 Monday	I III V V	MCA-106 MCA-305 MCA-501 MCA-517	Technical Communication Operating Systems Modelling & Simulation Satellite and Mobile Communication

Head (Officiating)
Department of Computer Science
University of Delhi
Delhi-110007

विशेष कार्यअधिकारी (परीक्षा)/0.9.D.(Examination) दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय/University of Delhi